Remuneration Committee subject to maximum ceiling limit of H20,00,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Lakhs Only) per month.

(b)	 Variable Dearness Allowance (V.D.A.): H5,347/- per month. The same will 

be variable as per applicable government order.

(c)	 Outfit Allowance: H25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand) per month. 

The same will be as applicable from time to time.

(d)	 Driver Allowance: H25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand) per month. 

The same will be as applicable from time to time.

(e)	 For Serving Office Duties: H25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand) per 

month. The same will be as applicable from time to time.

(f)	 Special Allowance: H42,100/- (Rupees Forty-Two Thousand and One 

Hundred) per month. The same will be as applicable from time to time.

(g)	 Production Incentive: As per applicable scheme for the Team Members of 

the Company, as amended from time to time.

(h)	 Commission on Net Profit: Mr. Jagdeep Hira will be entitled for Commission